
Wednesday, October 30
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30

p.m. IXH: Oistrict, 7.45 a.m.,a.m., 1.0, 9.30
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m. a

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBcn tom
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. Oo Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paut
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-
ing at 3.0, Laura Chilton ‘

3.30 Spotlight on Local Artists
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Musical Dip

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is N.Z. (final episode)
8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10. 0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
10.15 Musical Mardi Gras
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Variety of Artists
11.30 Jazz Survey
12. 0 Close down

i AUCKLANDYD 1250 ke. 240 m.

O p.m. Ralph Sutton (piano)Mel Torme (vocal)
Spade Cooley’s Buckle Busters
Ella Fitzgerald (vocal)Daniel de Cario’s Orchestra
Listeners’ Requests :District Weather Forecast

Close down

IXH ioe mm
0 am. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
Imprisoned Heart
Reserved
The Right to Happiness

—Three Roads to Destiny .
Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
P.
m,. Report from Ruakura (Johnrin
Tee Story of Jane ArmitageWomen’s Hour see Loe), featur-q at 2.30, Ma PeppeThe House of FH McGovern
Adventures of BigglesRick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music /

Scoop the PoolLife with Dexter
Night BeatTimber RidgeRichard Diamond
Glenda Raymond: Part of a public"concert from the perweney

Theatre
0.15 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
. 1280 ke. . 234 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell: Hello, Childrena Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
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10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.39 White South
10.46 Alias Jane Morgan
11.,0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Mour (Pamela Johnston)
3.30 Richard Tauber4.0 Afternoon Concert
5. 0 Ma es 9h5.45 Riok Shea
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
64 Hundred QuestionThis is New Zealand
Night Beat
Voice of DestinyPhillip Marlowe InvestiyatesRomantic Theme
Close down@®="
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsGirl from Nowhere
Inspector West
Second Fiddie
Foxes of Harrow
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten.ereaen
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Lunch Music
p.m. The Great TemptationThe Life of Mary SothernWomen’s Hour (Carmel), featur-at 2.45, Housewives’ Quiz, and atA Many Splendoured ThingFrom Opera and OperettaLight Instrumentalists
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Joe Saye and his Music
Featuring Elton HayesRecent Releases
Street of Secrets
Conquest of Time
Night Beat
Mantrap
Stand by for Crime
Close down '
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4 | Pecoee0 am. Breakfast Session5 Railway Notices
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
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QO Doctor Paul
5 Music While You Work
My Heart’s Desire0.45 Portia Faces Life

1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
QO Lunch Hour Tunes
O p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
0 The Life of Mary Sothern
Qo Women’s Hour (Claire), featuring"Gardening Talk, by Nagita Woodhouse;and at 3.0, Laura Chilton3 Atterroon Variety
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time ,The64 HundredThis is New Zealand
Niaht Beat

;T-Men
Richard Diamond
Bold Venture
Close down

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 Heritage Hall
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8. 0 Premiere
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9. 0 Paul Robeson |9.15 Chopin by9.45 Supper Dance10. O District Weather Forecast |
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m,
. O a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club’ with Happi Hill15 Off to School
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Gauntdale House
0.30 My Heart’s Desire
0.45 Portia Faces Life
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
2. 0 Lunch Music
30 m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.30 °:Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab), fea-turreg 3.0, Laura Chilton30
30
usic to Relax
On the Go30 Junior Traffic QuizCaO

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies of the Moment
7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealandis. 0 Night Beat
| 8.30 The Search for Karen Hastings
9. O Richard Diamond
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (JanetEvans)
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wor i
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.12 School Bell
"|'9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
|
10. 0 Doctor Paul
|
10.16 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 My Heart’s Desire

| 10.45 Portia Faces Life
| 11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
/12. 0 Lunch Music .
| 4.39 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,GR The Life of Mary Sothern
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,
|
Laura Chilton

| 3.30 Concert Hall
5. 0 Pick of the Popsj EVENING PROGRAMME
ee Tea Time Tunes
> Ee The 64 Hundred Question7.30 This is N.Z. (final broadcast)

Romance in Song0 Night Beat
0 The Long Shadow
0 Richard Diamond
0 Not for Publication
.30 Bold Venture
0 Music to Suit You
Q Close down20
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6. 0a Breakfast Session
0
"Shopping ReReporter (Erin Osmond)10. 0 Poctor

0.15 Esther and
0.30 My Heart’s Desire0.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),featuring at 3.0, Homemakers’ Quiz3.30 Afternoon Musicale: Bela Sander’sOrchestra, Helmut Zacharias and GretaKeller
5. O Air Adventures of Biggles6.15 Olde Tyme Dance Music
5.45 Magnificent Obsession (last broad-~

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Table Tunes
0 Scoop the Pool
© Reach for the Sky

M

Q Night Beat
0 Dossier on Dumetrius
0 Famous Jury Trials
2 Accent on Swing
0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
30 Close down

There is 4 No. 58, 45/-;
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H
Conway Stewart present & nibfor any hand and a pen for
any purse-_~Prices range from72/6 down to 19/6. Every
pen, even the lowestpriced hasa 14 caratgoldnib: And when
choosing a gift: remember that
Conway StewartGiftSets rangein price from 69/6. down to30
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Distributed throughoutNz by
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THE PEN WITH THE MARVELLOUS

No. 12, 23/6 NIB.


